100% Design 4/15/2024 
Bid Advertisement 5/5/2024 
Bid Award 6/15.2024 
Construction Completion 10/31/2024 

Dates in the above schedule are preliminary and approximate.  

COMPENSATION: 

For the services described above, M&N will be compensated a fixed fee of Ninety-Five Thousand, One 
Hundred and Thirty Dollars ($95,130,00) as summarized in the attached Exhibit B: Fee Proposal. 

Additional Services may be requested by CBS in writing, payable at the hourly rates set forth in Exhibit C: 
Rate Schedule for Professional Services, in effect through December 31, 2023.